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Presentaciones  

K 4042.1000 (1.0 L) 

 Color (APHA) 10 máx. 

3 
1.028 g/cm 

202 °C 

1.47 

- 24 °C 

Rojo 

872-50-4 

P.M.  99.13 

CAS N° 

C5H9NO 

Densidad: 

Punto de ebullición: 

Indice de refracción: 

Punto de fusión: 

Color de Almacenaje: 
 Apariencia LCLMS  

0.005 % máx. Agua (H2O) 

Especificaciones 

 Ensayo [(C5H9NO)] (C.G.) 99.45 % min. 

1-METIL-2-PIRROLIDINONA 
Anhidro 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 


